3084-3

Item No. Part No.
54 3084-299
55 3084-298
56 3084-297
57 M004-001
58 3084-253
59 3084-290
60 M005-103
61 3084-17
62 3084-265
63 C510-058
64 3084-252
65 3084-18
66 M006-703
67 3084-274
68 L102-008
69 1423-39
70 M005-703
71 3084-204
72 P200-208
73 3084-212
74 3084-20
75 M004-005
76 3084-237
77 3084-241
78 R900H028
79 3084-240
44 M600-005
80 L601-269
81 3084-~218
82 M701-003
83 3084-216
84 R900HO26
85 3084-217
86 3084-275
87 P200-202
88 3084-236

AL1 May'8]

Nomenclature
Cover, Roller L.H. Front
Cover, Roller L.H. Rear
Cover
Screw, Pan Hd. M3 x 5 1g
Screw, Pivot
Guard, Brake
Screw, C'sk. Hd. M4 x 10 1g
Assembly, Shaft
Buffer
Knob, Patt. No. 281 (M8 Alloy insert)
Buffer
Assembly, Shaft
Screw, Cap Hd. M5 x 12 1g
Label - L.F. CAM HEAD

Screw, Hammerdrive "00" x 3/16 in. 1g.
(Parker Kalon)

Nameplate
Screw, Cap. Hd. M4 x 8 1g
Washer
Bearing, 6201, Angular Contact R.H.P.
Shaft, Guide Roller
Assembly, L.F. Body
Comprising:-
Screw, Pan Hd. M3 x 12 1g
Cover, L.F. Body
Gasket
Ring '0' 202-642 Dowty
Shaft, Friction
Washer, M4 Type A
Washer, Belleville, 01004205 Anderton 1
Pin, Friction Pressure
Circlip, External "E" Clip, DIN1500-4 Anderton
Bush, Friction Screw
Ring '0' 202-632-4470 Dowty
Screw, Friction
Label, (Tilt Drag)
Bearing, 6003 RS R.H.P.
Body, L.F. (Tilt)

- H O O o —

=N N NN N NN Y - N -y

5
<

.;;—a\l._a_.nm_-a_c_[;—lmmy\)._‘_.,

o
|
~



